Heves-Nógrád-megyei serdülő csapatbajnokság mérkőzéseinek adatai
Pétervására 2017. 11. 19. ( 2/4 )
	
	Hazai
	
	Vendég

	
	Felsőtárkány
	2
	-
	14
	Eger

	1.
	Somogyi Bálint
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1. 
	Oláh Dorka               
	1
	1
	1
	1

	2. 
	Hüvelyes András
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2.
	Kresák Flóra             
	1
	1
	1
	1

	3.
	Gönczi Máté
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3.
	Mender Laura           
	1
	1
	0
	1

	4.
	Piller Dávid Marcell
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4.
	Lakó Botond             
	1
	1
	1
	0

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	5.
	
	
	
	
	


1. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Oláh Dorka               
	V1
	1 - 0
	Somogyi Bálint
	H1


	2. 
	Kresák Flóra             
	V2
	1 - 0
	Hüvelyes András
	H2

	3.
	Mender Laura           
	V3
	1 - 0
	Gönczi Máté
	H3

	4.
	Lakó Botond             
	V4
	1 - 0
	Piller Dávid Marcell
	H4


2. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Somogyi Bálint
	H1
	0 - 1
	Kresák Flóra             
	V2

	2. 
	Hüvelyes András
	H2
	0 - 1
	Mender Laura           
	V3

	3.
	Gönczi Máté
	H3
	0 - 1
	Lakó Botond             
	V4

	4.
	Piller Dávid Marcell
	H4
	0 - 1
	Oláh Dorka               
	V1


3. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Mender Laura           
	V3
	0 - 1
	Somogyi Bálint
	H1

	2. 
	Lakó Botond             
	V4
	1 - 0
	Hüvelyes András
	H2

	3.
	Oláh Dorka               
	V1
	1 - 0
	Gönczi Máté
	H3

	4.
	Kresák Flóra             
	V2
	1 - 0
	Piller Dávid Marcell
	H4


4. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Somogyi Bálint
	H1
	1 - 0
	Lakó Botond             
	V4

	2. 
	Hüvelyes András
	H2
	0 - 1
	Oláh Dorka               
	V1

	3.
	Gönczi Máté
	H3
	0 - 1
	Kresák Flóra             
	V2

	4.
	Piller Dávid Marcell
	H4
	0 - 1
	Mender Laura           
	V3

	
	1. tábla
	2. tábla
	3. tábla
	4. tábla

	
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét

	1. forduló
	V1
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4

	2. forduló
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4
	V1

	3. forduló
	V3
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4

	4. forduló
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4
	V3


